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Name

FINLEY CROOME
JAMES LYNDON
KIERA PIERCE
KATIE GREAVES
LIZZIE NEAVE
REMI BAUDOT
HUW SWETNAM
TIFFA ROYLE

ALI MCCREERY
CARL SUNDERLAND
DAVID MASON
THEO WRIGHT
HANNAH BAILEY
ROBERT HOLWAY
JACOB BUPTON
BROOKE BENSON
PHIL GOODING
MAZEL BROWN
MICK BERWICK
DAVID MASON
WILLIAM MAYER
JAMES GIBBONS
DANIEL ISHEBECK
ISOBEL MOCKETT
ARCHIE TAYLOR
TIFFA ROYLE
OLIVER CARNEY
WILLIAM MAYER
ZAYN HIGGINS
KATE LYNDON
ROBIN VASEY
KATE LYNDON
ANDY CHILDS
LUCY WILLIAMSON
ROSE MITCHELL
ISAAC WRIGHT
BERT RODEN
DUNCAN BERRIMAN
CHRIS WONFOR
ISAAC WRIGHT
JOSH QUICK

JESS MAGSON
ARRON GODFREY
FINLEY CROOME
CHLOE HOLMES
HARRY KIRBY
AMELIA WHITE
JENNIFER TAYLOR
SCOUT HIGGINS
BEN BROWN
MAZEL BROWN
JESS CROOME
ALANA MIDDLETON
ANDY NEAVE
JACOB OAKLAND
VEMBER BROWN
LUKE ROBINSON
GABRIEL ROWLING-CROFTS
MARTIN OAKLAND
ALICE WILLIAMSON
HARRY EVANS
KATIE GREAVES
HARVEY PITT
STEVE HOLMES
GEORGE HANCOCK
KAY ROYLE
AUSTIN GOULD
KIERA PIERCE
OLWEN YATES
HARRY MCKENNA
HARRY MCKENNA
DAVE RADMORE

STAFFORD & STONE CANOE CLUB MINI SLALOM 2020
Round 1 - Sunday 19 January 2020

H'cap Pen1 Time1 Total1 Pen2 Time2 Total2 Best

Age
J16
u23
J16
J16

J16
u23

J18
J12

u23
J16

J16

J18
J16
u23
J18

J16
J16
J14
J16
J16
J14

J14
M50
J12

M50

J14

Club

STAFFORD AND STONE
GREENSTAR
STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
NOTTS SURF CLUB
EYETEE

STAFFORD AND STONE
IRELAND

STAFFORD AND STONE
WYDEAN/STROUD VALLEY
STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
WYWDEAN

STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
PROTEUS

STAFFORD AND STONE
WYDEAN/STROUD VALLEY
STAFFORD AND STONE
NELO

INDEPENDENT
STAFFORD AND STONE
HPP

STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
HPP

STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
INDEPENDENT
STAFFORD AND STONE
WYEDEAN

STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
KINGSTON KC
STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
HPP

STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
MANCHESTER C.C
STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
HPP

HPP

HPP

PROTEUS

STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
INDEPENDENT
PROTEUS

BREAKOUT

STAFFORD AND STONE
INDEPENDENT
STAFFORD AND STONE
TELFORD CANOE CLUB
STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
MANCHESTER C.C
STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
MANVERS

STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
MATLOCK

45

ANBEANNONONOPRARLEAPRPROOPROOORPEARANOPRPIOINONNNOOONOOPRPOONONOPROPRARNONNOPMPOPRMRODOOPRPRODODODOODOOONNOD

o
N

1111
96.9
106.2
111.6
99.5
73.9
74.7
84.5
75.3
86.2
107.4
117.4
86.8
78.1
88.6
128.9
98.5
97.8
93.6
90.5
87.6
84.9
88.0
98.7
90.6
92.4
120.6
94.8
95.3
90.2
83.8
108.5
102.9
134.2
119.4

721
68.9
73.2
71.6
74.5
73.9
747
745
75.3
76.2
774
76.4
76.8
78.1
78.6
77.9
78.5
81.8
83.6
82.5
79.6
79.9
80.0
82.7
80.6
81.4
85.6
81.8
83.3
82.2
83.8
83.5
86.9
84.2
84.4
84.4
84.8
84.7
84.9
85.0
85.0
85.1
85.4
88.9
95.3
85.9
89.6
88.4
93.9
86.7
91.5
87.0
87.1
87.3
90.4
88.9
88.6
88.4
88.5
90.8
89.7
89.8
94.3
89.8
102.0
93.0
91.2
91.3
94.4
99.9
145.1
108.3

6.0
0.0

106.7
98.3
105.4
999
98.7
73.4
74.2
999
75.1
85.6
106.3
123.2
86.2
771
87.2
130
999
92.8
89.3
87.6
86.8
86.5
88
98.3
89.2
999
110.5
96.4
97.8
90.2
82.33
110.3
103.9
136.2
119.3

67.7
68.3
70.4
959
73.7
75.4
74.2
989
771
85.6
76.3
92.2
80.2
771
77.2
81
979
78.8
79.3
79.6
82.8
87.5
80
80.3
83.2
984
81.5
85.4
81.8
130.2
82.33
87.3
83.9
86.2
84.3
92.3
84.6
86.86
88
979
87.3
86.69
88.1
85.5
85.89
127.3
86.1
86.3
86.3
86.4
86.4
92.2
87.9
88
87.3
87.4
87.7
90.9
94.4
89.4
93.3
979
89.8
90.1
89.85
90.3
92.1
959
92.5
92.5
93.9
94.1

67.7
68.3
70.4
71.6
737
73.9
742
745
75.3
76.2
76.3
76.4
76.8
771
77.2
77.9
78.5
78.8
79.3
79.6
79.6
79.9
79.99
80.3
80.6
81.4
81.5
81.8
81.8
82.2
82.33
83.5
83.9
84.2
84.3
84.4
84.6
84.7
84.9
85
85
85.1
85.4
85.5
85.89
85.9
86.1
86.3
86.3
86.4
86.4
87
87.1
87.3
87.3
87.4
87.7
88.4
88.5
89.4
89.7
89.8
89.8
89.8
89.85
90.3
91.2
91.3
92.5
92.5
93.9
94.1

Points
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Pos

Name

RUFUS MCGREARY
POPPY BOOTE
GABRIEL JOHNSON
REUBEN YATES

THEO WRIGHT
STEFAN HALAMA
DONNA HAWKINS
OLLIE ROTHNER

SEB WHITE

JAMES COOLICAN SMITH
SCOTT TUCKLEY
RION SHATMANI
RUFUS WHITTINGHAM

STAFFORD & STONE CANOE CLUB MINI SLALOM 2020
Round 1 - Sunday 19 January 2020

H'cap Pen1 Time1 Total1 Pen2 Time2 Total2 Best

K1M4

JESS CROOME HARRY MCKEN C2M2

STEFAN HALAMA
CALUM TONRY
AYDEN COE

C1M3
K1M4
K1M3

OLIVER CARNEY AND GEORGE C2M2

CHARLIE BLAYLOCK
OLIVIA BERRIMAN

ANGUS VANWINSUM
ALISTAIR BYWATER

K1M4
K1W3
K1M4
K1M3

Age
M60
J16
J12
J12
J12
M35

Club

STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
HPP

STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
STOURBRIDGE ARM

W55 MATLOCK

J14
J12
J18
J14
J14
J14
J14
M35
J12
J12
J14
J12
J8
J12
J12

STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
WYDEAN

STAFFORD AND STONE
HPP

STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
STOURBRIDGE ARM
STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
STAFFORD AND STONE
KINGSTON KC
STAFFORD AND STONE
HPP
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206

115.4
130.9
129.8
148.0
115.4

97.4

315.3

14.0
4.0
2.0

58.0

110.0

110.5
133.3
151.5
132.6

114

189.61

94.5
104.3
120.5

99.6

94.5
95.9

Points



